Rushing

Name

Game

Carries

Wahoo Vs.

Rushing
Yards

Yards Per Rush

Longest
Run

Ravmond Central

Rush
TD's

2 Point PAT

Fumbles

Lost

\ Redqular Season

Brook Stuart
Lucas McAtee
Christian Hohl
Jonathon Abbot
Trenton Raymond
Sean Lindgren
Casey Nice

Corey Davis

Seth Stewart
Greg Milliken
Cameron Walling
Derek Hamar
Schyler Shanahan
Kyle Zeleny

Tyler Kavan

Team

Justin Lewandowski

10

16

32

62
19
85

10.67

1.44

6.20
4.75
5.31

26

1

18

20

Rush Totals

42

21

5.02

26

©

Raymond Central Totals

40

48

1.20

15

Receiving

Name

Game

Receptions

Receiving
Yards

Yards Per Catch

Longest
Reception

Receiving
TD's

2 Point PAT

Fumbles

Lost

Drops

Josh Discher
Christian Hohl
Casey Nice
Corey Davis
Seth Stewart
Greg Milliken
Josh Proctor
Lucas McAtee
Justin Lewandowski
Michael Kersten
Cole Barry

1.00

14.00

14

Rec. Totals

15

7.50

Raymond Central Totals

1

5.50

Passing

Name

Game

Completions

Attempts

Yards

Yards
Per Attempt

Yards Per
Completion

TD Pass

Int

Brook Stuart
Christian Hohl
Jonathon Abbott
Sean Lindgren
Greg Milliken

33.33%

250

7.50

Pass Totals

33.33%

2.50

7.50

Raymond Central Totals

25.00%

1.13

4.50

Kicking Game

Name

Game

Punts

Punt
Yards

Yards
per Punt

Punts
Blocked

Kickoffs

Kickoff
Yards

Yards per
Kickoff

Field Goal
Made

Field Goal
Attempts

PAT Kick
Made

PAT Kick
Attempt

Ethan Harders
Casey Nice
Greg Milliken
Colter Mattson
Brandon Walling
Christian Hohl

30

30.00

243

40.50

Kicking Totals

30

30.00

243

40.50

Raymond Central Totals

90

22.50

19

19.00

Returns

Name

Game

Punt Returns

Punt Return
Yards

Yards per
Punt Returi

Punt
Return TD

Kick
Returns

Kick Return
Yards

Yards per
KO Ret.

Kick Return
TD's

Justin Lewandowski
Seth Stewart

Greg Milliken

Casey Nice

Corey Davis

Cole Barry

4.00

Return Totals

4.00

Raymond Central Totals

49

8.17




Wahoc VS. Raymond Central

SCORING BY QUARTER Qi Q2 Q3 Q4 ot oT2 ot3 oT4 FINAL
Waho| 21 | 0 | 13 | 6 | | | | | 40 |
Cen| \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 0 |
SCORING SUMMARY
W - Davis 5 yd Run - 9:04 PAT Good (Hohl)
1sT W - Smith 8 yd Blocked Punt Return - 4:53 PAT Good (Hohl)
W - Milliken 6 yd Run - 1:20 PAT Good (Hohl)
2ND
W - Milliken 20 yd Run - 8:17 PAT Good (Hohl)
3RD W - Hohl Fumble Recovery - 2:57 PAT Missed
W - Milliken 10 yd Run - 4:12 PAT Missed
4TH
oT
Total Avg Per
Penalties Penalties Yards Penalty
Wahoc ‘ 3 | 10 | 3.33 |
Cen| 4 \ 35 \ 875 |
Defensive
Tackle Fumble Fumble Defensive Blocked
Name Game Assisted Unassisted Tackle Points for a loss Sacks INT Recovery Cause ™ Kick
Derek Virgl
|BrookStwart | |
|caseyBrown | |

|LucasMcAtee | 14 & 3 44 4 2 4
|ChristianHoht | 4 3 3 9 40 | 4 4
|TrentonRaymond | 15 5
loshProctor |
|Mitch Shukis |
|SethStewart | 14 2 8
|GregMiliken |
[NickRussell |
|Skyler Shanahan | 12 2
|Tylerkavan | 4 5 5
lColeBary | 4 2 2 g
|ParkerNicholls |
Cottermattson | 1 5 2 9 2 4
|BrockPartridge |
|BrandonWallng | 1 4 3 40 2
|JacobSubbert | 4 2 2
|DerekFiala | 4 44
DyllonNelson | 4 4 4 3 M0
|JackPutnam |
Tylerurban | 4 2 2
|PrestonRaymond | 1 44

Defensive Totals | 20 | 67 I 21 I 109 I 8 I 3 I [} I 4 I

WIN LOSS




