Wahoo vs. Raymond Central

Regular Season

Rushing

Name	Game	Carries	Rushing Yards	Yards Per Rush	Longest Run	Rush TD's	2 Point PAT	Fumbles	Lost
Brook Stuart									
Lucas McAtee	1	3	32	10.67	26				
Christian Hohl									2
Jonathon Abbot									
Trenton Raymond									
Sean Lindgren	1	9	13	1.44	11				
Casey Nice									
Corey Davis	1	10	62	6.20	18	1			
Seth Stewart	1	4	19	4.75	8				
Greg Milliken	1	16	85	5.31	20	3			1
Cameron Walling									
Derek Hamar									
Schyler Shanahan									
Kyle Zeleny									
Tyler Kavan									
Team									
Justin Lewandowski									
Rush Totals	5	42	211	5.02	26	4	0	0	3
Raymond Central Totals		40	48	1.20	15	0			4

Receiving

Receiving			Receiving		Longest	Receiving				
Name	Game	Receptions	Receiving Yards	Yards Per Catch	Reception	Receiving TD's	2 Point PAT	Fumbles	Lost	Drops
Josh Discher										
Christian Hohl										
Casey Nice										
Corey Davis	1	1	1	1.00	1					
Seth Stewart										
Greg Milliken										
Josh Proctor										
Lucas McAtee										
Justin Lewandowski										
Michael Kersten										
Cole Barry	1	1	14	14.00	14					1
Rec. Totals	2	2	15	7.50	14	0	0	0	0	1
Raymond Central Totals		2	11	5.50	9			0	0	

Passing

Name	Game	Completions	Attempts	Yards	%	Yards Per Attempt	Yards Per Completion	TD Pass	Int
Brook Stuart									
Christian Hohl									
Jonathon Abbott									
Sean Lindgren	1	2	6	15	33.33%	2.50	7.50		
Greg Milliken									
Pass Totals	1 1	2	6	15	33.33%	2.50	7.50	0	0
Raymond Central Totals		2	8	9	25.00%	1.13	4.50		

Kicking Game

•												
Name	Game	Punts	Punt Yards	Yards per Punt	Punts Blocked	Kickoffs	Kickoff Yards	Yards per Kickoff	Field Goal Made	Field Goal Attempts	PAT Kick Made	PAT Kick Attempt
Ethan Harders												
Casey Nice	1	1	30	30.00								
Greg Milliken												
Colter Mattson												
Brandon Walling	1					6	243	40.50				
Christian Hohl	1										3	5
Kicking Totals	3	1	30	30.00		6	243	40.50			3	5
Raymond Central Totals		4	90	22.50	2	1	19	19.00				

Returns

Name	Game	Punt Returns	Punt Return Yards	Yards per Punt Returi	Punt Return TD	Kick Returns	Kick Return Yards	Yards per KO Ret.	Kick Return TD's
Justin Lewandowski									
Seth Stewart									
Greg Milliken									
Casey Nice									
Corey Davis									
Cole Barry	1					1	4	4.00	
Return Totals	1 1	0	0		0	1	4	4.00	0
Raymond Central Totals						6	49	8.17	

		Ravmond Cent								0	
SCORING SUMMA	ARY										
		W - Davis 5 yd Run - 9:04 PAT Good (Hohl)									
	1ST -				nith 8 yd Blocked						
					W - Milliken 6 yd F	Run - 1:20 PAT Go	od (Hohl)				
	-+										
	-										
	2ND										
	-				W - Milliken 20 yd						
	3RD				W - Hohl Fumble F	Recovery - 2:57 PA	AT Missed				
	-										
	-										
	-				W - Milliken 10 y	d Run - 4:12 PAT I	Missed				
	4TH										
	-										
	от -										
	"										

Raymond Central

Q4

OT2

ОТЗ

OT4

FINAL

Penalties

SCORING BY QUARTER

	Penalties	Yards	Penalty
Wahoc	3	10	3.33
Ravmond Cent	4	35	8.75

Wahoo

vs.

Q3

13

Defensive

Name	Game	Assisted	Unassisted	Tackle Points	Tackle for a loss	Sacks	INT	Fumble Recovery	Fumble Cause	Defensive TD	Blocked Kick
Derek Virgl											
Michael Kersten	1	1	1	3	1						
Brook Stuart											
Josh Discher											
Casey Brown											
Justin Lewandowski											
			_					_			
Lucas McAtee	1	8	3	14	1			2	1		
Ethan Harders											
Christian Hohl	1	3	3	9		1.0		1	1	1	
Jonathon Abbott											
Trenton Raymond	1	5		5							
Sean Lindgren											
Josh Proctor											
Casey Nice											
Mitch Shukis											
Corey Davis	1	8	3	14	1	1.0					1
Seth Stewart	1	4	2	8	•	1.0					•
			1						1		
Jacob Moline	1	3	1	5					1		
Greg Milliken											
Cameron Walling											
Nick Russell											
Derek Hamar											
Skyler Shanahan	1	2		2							
Kyle Zeleny	1	3		3							
Tyler Kavan	1	5		5							
Jonathon Hollman											
Cole Barry	1	2		2							1
Ty Kander		_		_							
Parker Nicholls											
Tyson Jelinek	1	2	1	4					4		
					•				1		
Colter Mattson	1	5	2	9	2			1			
Dylan Jaskulski											
Brock Partridge											
Dylan Kellner											
Brandon Walling	1	4	3	10	2						
Jason Semrad											
Jacob Subbert	1	2		2							
Sean Smith	1	5	1	7	1					1	
Derek Fiala	1	1		1							
Rod Patocka											
Dyllon Nelson	1	1	1	3		1.0					
Brent Urban				J		1.0					
Jack Putnam											
Jamie Fiala											
Tyler Urban	1	2		2							
Dylan Bennett											
Preston Raymond	1	1		1							
Kory Divis											
Defensive Totals	20	67	21	109	8	3	0	4	4	2	2

	WIN	LOSS	
_	-	 •	